
ＩＮ順位 氏       名 OUT HDCP ＮＥＴ

42

40

42

38

44

40

36

42

37

43

44

41

39

41

47

38

51

47

46

42

48

44

42

44

44

46

41

44

40

45

42

47

47

46

42

40

43

43

44

38

43

38

38

45

49

35

43

48

44

51

44

42

44

51

42

47

44

41

43

40

51

42

41

38

40

42

37

39

47

50

39

36

39

35

40

38

42

42

35

39

44

39

40

43

49

40

51

42

43

40

46

37

45

43

43

40

39

42

40

41

37

44

50

45

42

44

41

46

45

45

46

39

45

43

45

41

45

40

44

43

43

39

43

48

44

45

42

39

42

45

46

43

44

41

45

37

35

39

43

45

12.0

6.0

10.8

2.4

13.2

7.2

7.2

13.2

1.2

10.8

16.8

8.4

7.2

12.0

24.0

6.0

30.0

16.8

16.8

9.6

21.6

8.4

14.4

14.4

14.4

13.2

7.2

13.2

7.2

13.2

6.0

18.0

24.0

18.0

10.8

10.8

10.8

15.6

15.6

9.6

15.6

3.6

9.6

14.4

20.4

2.4

14.4

14.4

14.4

20.4

13.2

7.2

13.2

25.2

12.0

18.0

12.0

6.0

10.8

10.8

22.8

10.8

10.8

4.8

10.8

4.8

-2.4

3.6

15.6

20.4

69.0

70.0

70.2

70.6

70.8

70.8

70.8

70.8

70.8

71.2

71.2

71.6

71.8

72.0

72.0

72.0

72.0

72.2

72.2

72.4

72.4

72.6

72.6

72.6

72.6

72.8

72.8

72.8

72.8

72.8

73.0

73.0

73.0

73.0

73.2

73.2

73.2

73.4

73.4

73.4

73.4

73.4

73.4

73.6

73.6

73.6

73.6

73.6

73.6

73.6

73.8

73.8

73.8

73.8

74.0

74.0

74.0

74.0

74.2

74.2

74.2

74.2

74.2

74.2

74.2

74.2

74.4

74.4

74.4

74.6

七條　清和

大平　幸雄

菊田　陽一

吉澤　長身

狩野　一男

松本　政道

大町　好人

小嶺　隆一

金子　陸

福島　英明

森園　友恵

岩辻　伸一郎

堀川　竜矢

米丸　圭一

兒玉　正年

高石　一虎

田﨑　淑子

石川　城剛

柴田　研成

松本　兆司

松山　寿信

大塚　護

出元　直道

寺田　有紀子

金子　脩人

松永　紀子

松本　勇夫

中村　俊男

上田　功平

福嶋　純一

片山　秀策

岩本　博士

石山　雅雄

江島　ひとみ

水田　長一

辻森　陽介

江﨑　英一

吉田　政範

荒木　満憲

草野　義一

尾藤　和之

吉永　幸徳

濵﨑　寿久

側島　雄次

川端　浩司

横田　定幸

近藤　浩司

上田　敬昭

松本　洋介

片山　倫代

島田　雄一

安達　司郎

白石　功

荒木　利博

古瀬　保久

戸川　冨久雄

永松　輝二

吉田　茂

宮崎　昌浩

坂上　和平

中村　昇

町田　真吾

酒井　孝三

濵松　伯丞

西本　和弘

木田　晃介

植木　真一

森永　浩幸

永松　直美

中村　文隆

81

76

81

73

84

78

78

84

72

82

88

80

79

84

96

78

102

89

89

82

94

81

87

87

87

86

80

86

80

86

79

91

97

91

84

84

84

89

89

83

89

77

83

88

94

76

88

88

88

94

87

81

87

99

86

92

86

80

85

85

97

85

85

79

85

79

72

78

90

95
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入 飛

開催日:令和07年03月30日

尾藤牧衛氏追悼コンペ

島原カントリー倶楽部アウト:1･2･3･5･6･9  イン:10･12･14･15･16･18

・同ﾈｯﾄ優先:年長者優先

優勝

準優

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

ＩＮ順位 氏       名 OUT HDCP ＮＥＴ

52

50

44

46

45

42

45

38

39

48

46

43

44

41

41

47

44

42

47

39

41

48

50

43

43

52

45

47

42

52

44

45

54

43

44

43

46

46

56

41

46

45

44

38

46

47

42

49

48

45

45

50

44

46

43

50

43

57

50

46

50

47

49

46

48

54

52

50

46

46

49

51

39

42

43

40

43

44

37

46

40

43

42

39

39

45

48

38

50

40

38

48

52

41

41

50

38

42

40

42

44

42

45

44

47

48

45

50

46

43

44

44

45

45

48

47

52

45

45

48

42

48

42

46

49

47

41

49

50

48

49

46

43

46

49

49

45

47

44

50

26.4

26.4

8.4

13.2

13.2

7.2

13.2

7.2

1.2

19.2

10.8

10.8

10.8

4.8

4.8

16.8

16.8

4.8

21.6

3.6

3.6

20.4

26.4

8.4

8.4

26.4

7.2

13.2

6.0

18.0

12.0

10.8

22.8

10.8

14.4

14.4

14.4

19.2

25.2

7.2

13.2

12.0

12.0

6.0

16.8

16.8

16.8

16.8

15.6

15.6

9.6

20.4

8.4

14.4

14.4

19.2

6.0

27.6

21.6

15.6

20.4

14.4

13.2

13.2

18.0

24.0

18.0

18.0

10.8

16.8

74.6

74.6

74.6

74.8

74.8

74.8

74.8

74.8

74.8

74.8

75.2

75.2

75.2

75.2

75.2

75.2

75.2

75.2

75.4

75.4

75.4

75.6

75.6

75.6

75.6

75.6

75.8

75.8

76.0

76.0

76.0

76.2

76.2

76.2

76.6

76.6

76.6

76.8

76.8

76.8

76.8

77.0

77.0

77.0

77.2

77.2

77.2

77.2

77.4

77.4

77.4

77.6

77.6

77.6

77.6

77.8

78.0

78.4

78.4

78.4

78.6

78.6

78.8

78.8

79.0

79.0

79.0

79.0

79.2

79.2

太田　宣弥

森川　浩昭

中村　泰洋

田中　房蔵

石橋　壽明

本田　達徳

吉澤　綾美

片山　武則

山﨑　聖一

片山　聡

寺田　勝行

鍬取　昭和

山﨑　裕充

木下　勝晴

松本　崇

片山　学

小川　藤照

竹内　峰昌

小嶺　嘉浩

菅　徳明

松本　栄子

松尾　典臣

平木　祐次

本多　雅典

中野　洋一

白石　政昭

小林　長一郎

北浦　昭悟

白石　紀義

橋本　和孝

白石　純也

中村　博幸

片山　扶美

隈部　昌司

田中　俊宏

水田　光昭

片ノ坂　伸

吉田　春子

山中　松子

濵口　猛

白倉　義輝

長谷　和德

永田　浩

石森　賢治

松本　亨

田浦　伸介

宮原　敏郎

近藤　卓郎

小松　惠子

林田　恒昭

永野　一智

下岸　安彦

小寺　和博

松尾　喜博

石見　堅太郎

大津　壽

佐藤　敦子

大石　英二郎

草野　貴久子

森園　浩太郎

平松　耿治郎

片岡　瑞季

山口　光政

横田　勝

大庭　英行

松永　忠徳

森崎　康秀

植木　進剛

白石　民雄

菅　豊浩

101

101

83

88

88

82

88

82

76

94

86

86

86

80

80

92

92

80

97

79

79

96

102

84

84

102

83

89

82

94

88

87

99

87

91

91

91

96

102

84

90

89

89

83

94

94

94

94

93

93

87

98

86

92

92

97

84

106

100

94

99

93

92

92

97

103

97

97

90

96
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71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

ＩＮ順位 氏       名 OUT HDCP ＮＥＴ

46

53

43

52

53

50

56

50

48

53

49

53

56

43

48

46

55

47

56

54

41

54

49

53

51

64

9.6

21.6

9.6

27.6

20.4

26.4

30.0

10.8

21.6

20.4

20.4

21.6

36.0

79.4

79.4

79.4

79.4

79.6

79.6

80.0

80.2

80.4

81.6

81.6

82.4

84.0

河原　一三

井口　敬次

髙木　敏光

林田　智年

兼田　眞理子

濵本　達弥

坂本　敦義

西尾　久

草野　明

馬場　智和

是枝　宏幸

松本　貞幸

櫨本　正朝

89

101

89

107

100

106

110

91

102

102

102

104

120

GROSS
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141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153


